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1 a Brunner Mirco (2007) 10.00
+ Holderegger Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 b Dörig Maurus 10.00
+ Mayer Sebastian 10.00

1 c Dörig Rouven (2007) 10.00
+ Nef Christian (2007) 10.00

1 d Jäger Mathias (2006) 10.00
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 10.00

1 e Mock Marco 10.00
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00

1 f Müller Noe (2008) 10.00
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 10.00

1 g Oertle Daniel * 10.00
+ Stürzinger Michael 10.00

1 h Schiegg Raphael 10.00
+ Gisler Valentin 10.00

1 i Signer Andy ** 10.00
+ Fejzaj Naim ** 10.00

1 j Steuble Reto (2008) 10.00
+ Vogel Julian (2007) 10.00

1 k Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Niels (2008) 10.00

1 l Walt Robin (2007) 10.00
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00

2 a Ackermann Roman 9.75
+ Müller Silvio 9.75

2 b Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Nef Tobias 9.75

2 c Bühlmann Daniel * 9.75
+ Büchler Livio * 9.75

2 d Büsser Andrin (2008) 9.75
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 9.75

2 e Burger Etienne * 9.75
+ Mösli Marcel * 9.75

2 f Burger Matthieu *** 9.75
+ Kuster Thomas ** 9.75

2 g Diem Hansruedi 9.75
+ Bucher Adrian 9.75

2 h Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75
+ Schiess Michael (2008) 9.75

2 i Giger Samuel *** 9.75
+ Wittenwiler Roman ** 9.75

2 j Inauen Maurus 9.75
+ Waser David 9.75

2 k Kammermann Dominik * 9.75
+ Tschumper Elias * 9.75

2 l Krauer Andri 9.75
+ Inauen Andreas * 9.75

2 m Martin Tobias 9.75
+ Inauen Aurel 9.75

2 n Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75
+ Petermann Elia (2006) 9.75

2 o Rusch Werner (2008) 9.75
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 9.75

2 p Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 9.75
+ Bissig Luc (2007) 9.75

2 q Signer Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.75

2 r Signer Tobias 9.75
+ Keller Werner * 9.75

2 s Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Jud Markus (2008) 9.75

2 t Theiler Nils 9.75
+ Graf Silvan 9.75

2 u Vetterli Sven 9.75
+ Keller Neel 9.75

3 a Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.00
- Nay Kyron (2006) 9.00

3 b Nay Kyron (2006) 9.00
- Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.00

4 a Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75
- Meier Christian 8.75

4 b Brülisauer Dominik * 8.75
- Schmid Gian * 8.75

4 c Burkhalter Thomas * 8.75
- Fuster Sepp * 8.75

4 d Fuster Sepp * 8.75
- Burkhalter Thomas * 8.75

4 e Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.75
- Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.75

4 f Geisser Lars ** 8.75
- Rychen Roger *** 8.75

4 g Giger Lorenz * 8.75
- Schenk Adrian * 8.75

4 h Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.75
- Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.75

4 i Lang Sven ** 8.75
- Roth Martin *** 8.75

4 j Meier Christian 8.75
- Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75

4 k Oettli Silvio ** 8.75
- Schmid Patrick * 8.75

4 l Roth Martin *** 8.75
- Lang Sven ** 8.75

4 m Rychen Roger *** 8.75
- Geisser Lars ** 8.75

4 n Schenk Adrian * 8.75
- Giger Lorenz * 8.75

4 o Schmid Gian * 8.75
- Brülisauer Dominik * 8.75

4 p Schmid Patrick * 8.75
- Oettli Silvio ** 8.75

4 q Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.75
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.75

4 r Keller Werner * 8.75
o Signer Tobias 8.75

4 s Mösli Marcel * 8.75
o Burger Etienne * 8.75

5 a Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

5 b Bucher Adrian 8.50
o Diem Hansruedi 8.50

5 c Büchler Livio * 8.50
o Bühlmann Daniel * 8.50

5 d Fejzaj Naim ** 8.50
o Signer Andy ** 8.50

5 e Gisler Valentin 8.50
o Schiegg Raphael 8.50

5 f Graf Silvan 8.50
o Theiler Nils 8.50

5 g Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

5 h Inauen Andreas * 8.50
o Krauer Andri 8.50

5 i Inauen Aurel 8.50
o Martin Tobias 8.50

5 j Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50

5 k Jud Markus (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

5 l Keller Neel 8.50
o Vetterli Sven 8.50

5 m Klauser Yves 8.50
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

5 n Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50
o Mock Marco 8.50

5 o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50

5 p Kuster Thomas ** 8.50
o Burger Matthieu *** 8.50

5 q Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Signer Fabian (2008) 8.50

5 r Mayer Sebastian 8.50
o Dörig Maurus 8.50

5 s Müller Silvio 8.50
o Ackermann Roman 8.50

5 t Nef Christian (2007) 8.50
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50

5 u Nef Tobias 8.50
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

5 v Petermann Elia (2006) 8.50
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50

5 w Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

5 x Schiess Michael (2008) 8.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50
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5 y Schleiss Leandro (2007) 8.50
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50

5 z Stürzinger Michael 8.50
o Oertle Daniel * 8.50

5 aa Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

5 ab Tschumper Elias * 8.50
o Kammermann Dominik * 8.50

5 ac Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

5 ad Waser David 8.50
o Inauen Maurus 8.50

5 ae Wittenwiler Roman ** 8.50
o Giger Samuel *** 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


